1
Refrigerated Air Dryers
VF Series
Non-Cycling
10 - 2,000 scfm
2
Since 1994, Aircel has been
delivering quality, industry

Pressure
Optional Voltage
Ratings
VF-10 10
115-1-60
1/2” 70 15 16 16 R-134a 0.29 0.20 232
208/230-1-60;
230-3-60;
430-3-60; 575-3-60
VF-15 15 1/2” 72 15 16 16 R-134a 0.29 0.20 232
VF-25 25 1/2” 74 15 16 16 R-134a 0.29 0.20 232
VF-40 40 3/4” 78 15 16 16 R-134a 0.42 0.25 232
VF-50 50 3/4” 80 15 16 16 R-134a 0.42 0.25 232
VF-60 60 3/4” 102 15 16 16 R-134a 0.57 0.33 232
VF-75 75 1” 128 22 24 18 R-134a 0.83 0.50 200
VF-100 100 1” 132 22 24 18 R-134a 0.83 0.50 200
VF-125 125 1” 156 22 24 18 R-134a 1.05 0.75 200
VF-150 150 1” 162 22 24 18 R-134a 1.05 0.75 200
VF-200 200 230-1-60 1 1/2” 240 30 36 25 R-134a 1.35 1.25 200 230-3-60; 430-3-60;
575-3-60
VF-250 250
460-3-60
1 1/2” 332 30 36 25 R-134a 1.35 1.25 200
208/230-1-60;
230-3-60; 575-3-60
VF-300 300 2” 345 30 36 25 R-134a 1.99 1.50 200
VF-400 400 2” 567 45 34 45 R-134a 1.99 2.00 200
VF-500 500 2” 582 45 34 45 R-134a 2.53 3.50 200
VF-600 600 3” 598 45 34 45 R-134a 4.38 3.50 200
VF-800 800 3” 790 48 38 54 R-134a 4.38 5.00 200
VF-1000 1000 3” 800 48 38 54 R-404a 3.81 5.00 200
VF-1200 1200 3” 852 48 38 54 R-404a 6.25 6.00 200
VF-1600 1600 4” FLG 1,625 83 41 58 R-404a 7.59 7.00 200
575-3-60;
208/230-3-60
VF-2000 2000 4” FLG 2,250 83 41 58 R-404a 9.19 10.00 200
Capacity Correction Factors
Specifications
Ambient
Temperature (°F) 70 80 90 100 110 115 120